Residential

Single Family

Two Family (units)
Multi Family (units)
Additions

Acc. Structures
Miscellaneous

Total Residential

Com./Ind.

New

Additions

Acc. Structures
Miscellaneous
Total Com./Ind.

Combined Total

Village of Harrison

May-25 Zoning Permit Report

Permits

= O O O =

23

YTD
Permits

32

11
52
100

A O W H»

111

Current Year

Estimated Value

1,535,000
0
0
28,000
94,000
169,200
1,826,200

wv n n n n n n

650,000
0
0
0
650,000

wv n n n n

S 2,476,200

YTD
Estimate Value

15,774,300
0
0
300,900
479,900
471,198
17,026,298

PR Vs S, SV, SV, SRR T, S 7§

3,508,100
2,490,000
0
64,900
6,063,000

v n n un n

S 23,089,298

Permits

o O O o o

YTD
Permits

43

10
53
111

~ W O O

115

Previous Year

Estimated Value

YTD

Estimate Value

2,325,000

0

0

0
54,000
241,000
2,620,000

F S SV, SRV SRRV SV, SR ¢
PR Vs S, SV, SV, SRR T, S 7§

wv n n n n
o O o o o
wv n n un un

S 2,620,000 $

18,773,400
0
0
191,000
150,500
531,950
19,646,850

650,000
0
0
75,000
725,000

20,371,850




