Village of Harrison

May-25 Zoning Permit Report

	Current Year								Previous Year									
	Permits		YTD Permits	Esti	Estimated Value		YTD Estimate Value		Permits		YTD Permits		Es	Estimated Value		YTD Estimate Value		
Residential																		
Single Family	4		32	\$	1,535,000	\$	15,774,300		5			43	\$	2,	325,000	\$	18,773,400	
Two Family (units)	0	(0)	0	\$	0	\$	0		0	(0) 0	\$		0	\$	0	
Multi Family (units)	0	(0)	0	\$	0	\$	0		0	(0) 0	\$		0	\$	0	
Additions	1		5	\$	28,000	\$	300,900		0			5	\$		0	\$	191,000	
Acc. Structures	2		11	\$	94,000	\$	479,900		6			10	\$		54,000	\$	150,500	
Miscellaneous	15		52	\$	169,200	\$	471,198		17			53	\$:	241,000	\$	531,950	
Total Residential	22		100	\$	1,826,200	\$	17,026,298		28			111	\$	2,	520,000	\$	19,646,850	
Com./Ind.																		
New	1		4	\$	650,000	\$	3,508,100		0			1	\$		0	\$	650,000	
Additions	0		3	\$	0	\$	2,490,000		0			0	\$		0	\$	0	
Acc. Structures	0		0	\$	0	\$	0		0			0	\$		0	\$	0	
Miscellaneous	0		4	\$	0	\$	64,900		0			3	\$		0	\$	75,000	
Total Com./Ind.	1		11	\$	650,000	\$	6,063,000		0			4	\$		0	\$	725,000	
Combined Total	23		111	\$	2,476,200	\$	23,089,298	Ĺ	28			115	\$	2,	520,000	\$	20,371,850	